“%DELORME

(0-7) to (0-7) - Directions

Street Atlas USA® 2005

Dist Turn Road Exit |Finish Time |Finish Dist
@ Start at (0-7) 01:31:30 37.69 mi
Go straight (SSE) |on Linnville Rd SE 01:31:30 37.69 mi
in|{0.18 mi Turn left (ENE) on to |Blackfoot Trl 01:30:47 37.50 mi
in|{0.59 mi Turn right (ESE) onto |Blue Jay Rd 01:29:11 36.92 mi
in|{1.09 mi Go straight (SE) onto |[CR 301 (Blue Jay Rd SE) 01:25:55 35.83 mi
in|0.48 mi Keep right (SSE) |onto |Richey Rd (Township Highwa... 01:24:47 35.35 mi
in|0.01 mi Keep left (ESE) onto |CR 314 (Blue Jay Rd SE) 01:24:46 35.34 mi
in{2.05 mi Turn left (NNE) onto |Beal Rd SE (Township Highw... 01:19:51 33.29 mi
in|{2.59 mi Keep left (NW) onto |CR 315 (Staddens Bridge Rd... 01:13:39 30.70 mi
in|{1.63 mi Turn right (E) onto |CR 585 (E Main St) 01:09:46 29.07 mi
in|{4.65 mi Go straight (NNE) |on to |Bridge St 00:58:40 24.42 mi
in|{0.15 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |CR 585 (Marne Rd) 00:58:19 24.27 mi
in|{0.06 mi Turn right (ENE) onto [S Main St NE 00:58:11 24.21 mi
in|0.26 mi Go straight (NE) onto |S Main St 00:57:34 23.95 mi
in|0.08 mi Keep right (ENE) |onto |CR 585 (Marne Rd NE) 00:57:23 23.87 mi
in|0.27 mi Turn right (SSE) on to |Seven Hills Rd NE (Township... 00:56:46 23.60 mi
in|{0.08 mi Turn right (SW) onto |[CR 275 (Rock Haven Rd NE) 00:56:35 23.53 mi
in|{0.58 mi Turn left (ESE) onto |Rock Haven Rd NE (Townshi... 00:55:11 22.94 mi
in|2.54 mi Keep right (ESE) |onto |CR 273 (Toboso Rd SE) 00:49:13 20.41 mi
in|{0.42 mi Turn right (S) onto |CR 278 (Gratiot Rd SE) 00:48:13 19.99 mi
in|2.82 mi Turn left (SE) onto |[CR 277 (Brushy Fork Rd SE) 00:41:30 17.17 mi
in|0.14 mi Turn right (S) onto |CR 278 (Gratiot Rd SE) 00:41:10 17.03 mi
in|2.23 mi Turn right (W) onto |CR 312 (Flint Ridge Rd) 00:35:52 14.79 mi
in|3.94 mi Keep right (S) on to |Cooks Hill Rd 00:26:30 10.86 mi
in|1.73 mi Turn right (NNW)  |onto |CR 335 (Ballou Rd) 00:22:22 9.13 mi
in|2.41 mi Turn left (WNW) onto |CR 312 (Flint Ridge Rd) 00:16:36 6.72 mi
in|3.54 mi Turn right (NW) onto |[CR 311 (Linnville Rd SE) 00:08:06 3.17 mi
in|0.63 mi Keep right (W) onto |Linnville Rd SE 00:06:36 2.54 mi
in|{0.08 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |CR 311 (Linnville Rd SE) 00:06:26 2.47 mi
in|{2.13 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |Linnville Rd SE 00:01:21 0.34 mi
@ |in|0.34 mi Finish at (0-7) 00:00:00 0.00 mi

Total Time: 01:31:30

Total Distance: 37.69 mi
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